Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

140101000361

140101200361

140101400361

140101800361

140102000361

140102200361

140102400361

Vertical Directional Blocks

Product information

Rope @ range
mm

10
12
14
18
20
22

24

General:

- Groove in sheave may be adjusted to other wire rope diameters.

- No test certificate possible.

WLL
ton

10

Bearing

Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing
Bronze bearing

Bronze bearing

Bearing

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Weight
kg

17
26
a1

64



Blueprint

F (sheave)

Cyfindrical roler bearing

Bronze bushing
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