

## **Vertical Directional Blocks**

## Product information

## General:

- Groove in sheave may be adjusted to other wire rope diameters.
- No test certificate possible.

Part Code	Rope Ø range mm	WLL ton	Bearing	Bearing	Weight kg
140101000361	10	1	Bronze bearing	Bronze	3
140101200361	12	2	Bronze bearing	Bronze	5
140101400361	14	3	Bronze bearing	Bronze	8
140101800361	18	4	Bronze bearing	Bronze	17
140102000361	20	6	Bronze bearing	Bronze	26
140102200361	22	8	Bronze bearing	Bronze	41
140102400361	24	10	Bronze bearing	Bronze	64

## Blueprint

